2004 Residential Statistics By District

Condominiums
03-Jan-2005  12:41:04

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East
Saanich West

Central Saanich

Sidney
Colwood
Langford
Sooke

Totals

Total Units

1132
69
85
15

373
107
25
138
16
29
29

2018

Dollar
Volume

$268,408,957
$23,098,900
$12,888,888
$2,778,200
$65,856,105
$15,622,738
$4,764,600
$33,470,827
$2,162,837
$4,918,300
$3,252,000

$437,222,352

Annual
Average

$237,110
$334,767
$151,634
$185,213
$176,558
$146,007
$190,584
$242,542
$135,177
$169,597
$112,138

$216,661
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