2004 Residential Statistics By District

Condominiums

03-Jan-2005 12:41:04

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average
Victoria / Victoria West	1132	\$268,408,957	\$237,110
Oak Bay	69	\$23,098,900	\$334,767
Esquimalt	85	\$12,888,888	\$151,634
View Royal	15	\$2,778,200	\$185,213
Saanich East	373	\$65,856,105	\$176,558
Saanich West	107	\$15,622,738	\$146,007
Central Saanich	25	\$4,764,600	\$190,584
Sidney	138	\$33,470,827	\$242,542
Colwood	16	\$2,162,837	\$135,177
Langford	29	\$4,918,300	\$169,597
Sooke	29	\$3,252,000	\$112,138
Totals	2018	\$437,222,352	\$216,661